DATOS LOGISTICOS <cicci)

EL PULPITO® 120G

EL PULPITO® 120G SUP.
EL PULPITO® 240G

EL PULPITO® | EL PULPITO® 240G SUP.
EL PULPITO® 400G

EL PULPITO® 50G
EL PULPITO® 50G SUP.

ST02284
8702352
ST02285
S§T02353
ST02354
S§T02283
ST02351

ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA
ARGENTINA

30504065207
30504065207
30504065207
30504065207
30504065207
30504065207
30504065207

AKAPOL
AKAPOL
AKAPOL
AKAPOL
AKAPOL
AKAPOL
AKAPOL

17790400022848
17790400022848
17790400022855
17790400022855
27790400022869
17790400022831
17790400022831

7790400022841
7790400022841
7790400022858
7790400022858
7790400022865
7790400022834
7790400022834
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125
32
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36 meses
36 meses
36 meses
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36 meses
36 meses
36 meses
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16,3
16,3
19,6
19,6
232
14,62
14,62

8,15
52

11,2
6,65
6,15
10,3
3,2

56,7
30
51
51
23

41,5

24,5

29,6
22
35
35
19
33

20,5




